WINE BY THE GLASS Glass Bottle
Sparklings 125ml

Prosecco, Italy 128 640

Cava, Agusti Torello Mata, Spain 128 640

White 150ml

Gewurztraminer,Gustave Lorentz, France 138 690

Chardonnay, Clay Creek, USA 138 690

Sauvignon Blanc, Goldwater, New Zealand 148 740

Red 150ml

Shiraz, Yalumba Y Series, South Australia 168 840

Cabernet Sauvignon, Clay Creek , USA 178 890

Cotes Du Rhone, Cuvée Des Galets, Cave d'Estezargues 2021 218 1090
Sweet 125ml

Moscato D'asti, Italy 148 740

OUR CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger"Brut Réserve", Champagne, France NV 178 890

Laurent Perrier Brut, France - 880

Laurent Perrier Rose, France - 1,280
Dom Perignon, France, Vintage - 2,480
Krug, Grande Cuvee, France - 2,680
Dom Perignon P2, France - 5,980

OUR LARGE FORMAT

Antinori, Tingnanello, Toscana 1.5L 2,980
Barolo, Marchesi Di Barolo 1.5L 3,200
Chateau Duhart Milon Rothschild, Pauillac 1.5L 4,200
Les Forts De Latour, Pauillac 1.5L 8,800

Please Ask Our Staff For Update Vintage Subject to 10% Service Charge



OUR WINES BY BOTTLE

[taly

White

Ruffino, Pinot Grigio

Castello Banfi La Pettegola, Vermentino

Red

Primitivo Del Salento"12 E Mezzo", Varvaglione
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo'"Montipagano" Umani Ronchi
Barbera D'Alba, Sordo

Chianti, Ruffino

Ornellaia, Le Volte dell' Ornellaia IGT

Amarone Classico"Terre Di Cariano" Cecilia Beretta
Brunello Di Montalcino, Ridolfi

USA

White

Chardonnay,The Hess Collection Winery / Napa Valley
Chardonnay, Paul Hobbs

Red

Zinfandel"Old Vine", Gnarly Head
Merlot, Duckhorn Vineyard
Cabernet Sauvignon, Joseph phelps
Opus One

South Africa
White
Chardonnay,Glenelly Estate Reserve

Red

Merlot,Glenelly Glasses Collection
Shiraz, Bellingham Homestead

Please Ask Our Staff For Update Vintage

Bottle

520
650

590
620
620
620
790
1100
1280

780
1280

590

1280
1580
5800

590

520
590

Subject to 10% Service Charge



OUR WINES BY BOTTLE

NewZealand

White

Sauvignon Blanc,Gray Wacke,Marlborough
Chardonnay "Estate", Kumeu River

Red
Pinot Noir, Clos Henri

Australia

White

Organic Viognier,Yalumba
Chardonnay PHI, De Bortoli

Red
Shiraz,Leeuwin Estate, Siblings
Cabernet Merlot "Wilyabrup Valley", Woodlands

Slovakia
White
Riesling, Chateau Bela by Egon muller

Germany
White
Riesling Trocken, Robert Weil

Lebanon
Red
Chateau Musar, Bekaa Valley

Please Ask Our Staff For Update Vintage

Bottle

620
690

650

550
890

590
680

690

690

990

Subject to 10% Service Charge



OUR WINES BY BOTTLE

France

White

Riesling Grand Cru "Winzerberg" Sperry

Viognier"Les Vignes d'a C6té", Yves Cuilleron Viognier
Saint- Véran, Chateau Fuissé

Marsannay "Vieilles Vignes", Closerie Des Alisiers

Chablis 1er Cru "Fourchaume", Les Hauts de Milly

Sancerre "Cuvée Des Anges Lots", Pascal & Nicolas Reverdy
Condrieu"Invitare", M.Chapoutier

Meursault, Bouchard Pere & Fils

Red

Bordeaux

St Julien "Les Fiefs de lagrange" Chateau Lagrange

St Emilion Grand Cru, Chateau Milon

Haut Médoc, Chateau Odilon(Domaine Baron De Rothschild)
Margaux"Blason D'Issan", Chateau D'lssan

St Julien"Connétable De Talbot", Chateau Talbot

Margaux "Ségla", Chateau Rauzan Ségla

St Julien"Le Petit Lion du marquis De Las Cases", Chateau Léoville- Las- Cases

Burgundy

Marange 1er Cru'"Les Clos Roussots", Dom. Charleux
Beaune 1er Cru"Beaune Du Chateau", Bouchard Pére & Fils
Morey saint Denis, Francois Feuillet

Corton Le Rognet, Maison Roche de Bellene Grand Cru

Rhone Valley
Cornas"Granit", Domaine Vincent Paris
Chateauneuf Du Pape, Domaine De La Janasse

Prestige

Chateau Latour, Pauillac, 2002

Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Paullic, 2004
Chateau Lafite Rothschild, Pauillac, 1988
Chateau Lafite Rothschild, Pauillac, 2000

Bottle

590
650
690
690
790
790
980
1280

650
650
690
790
750
1280
1580

690
890
1290
2380

690
990

13,100
13,500
14,800
42,800

The restaurant will not be responsible for any wine opened and older than 20 years. our staff will

open it only after your agreement.

Please Ask Our Staff For Update Vintage Subject to 10% Service Charge



Signature Cocktails Glass

Mango Mama 178
Stolichnaya with mango, ginger, smashed with fresh mints & ginger ale

Passion Fashion 178
Stolichnaya, fresh passion fruit mix with peach, finish with dry white wine

Grape Expectations 178
Bombay Saphhire Gin shake with fresh lemon, lemongrass syrup, green grapes & basils
Strawberry Rose 178
Fresh strawberry muddle with rose petals, mix with Dewar's 12 & OJ

Lime On Fire 178

Stolichnaya with fresh chili, kaffir lime leaves, fresh lime juice, syrup and vinegar

Classic Cocktails

Classic Daiquiri 178
Bacardi Carta Blanca, sweet & sour

Classic Mojito 178
Bacardi Carta Blanca, fresh mint leaves, brown sugar & fresh lime

Classic Margarita 178

Patron tequila, cointreau, sweet & sour

Classic Martini

Exotic Martini 178
(Please select your fruit choice)
Premium Martini 198

Premium spirit, martini dry, olive/ lemon twist

Mocktail

Lychee & Guava 158
Guava with lychee, fresh lime and top with lemonade

Pineapple 158
Pineapple, kaffir lime leaves and orange splash top with soda water

Fresh Strawberry 158
Fresh strawberry,lemon and lemongrass syrup top with ginger ale

Dirty Yogurt 158

Mango juice with passion fruit & yogurt

Bar bites $38 for fixed charge Subject to 10% service charge



Whiskies

Single Malt: Glass [ Bottle
Speyburn 10 Yrs, Ardbeg 10 Yrs, Talisker 10 Yrs 168 [ 2480
Glenmmorangie 10 Yrs, Ledaig 10 Yrs, Laphroaig 10 Yrs

Oban 14 Yrs, Bowmore 12 Yrs, The Balvenie 12 Yrs, Highland Park 12 Yrs

Glenfiddich 12 Yrs, Glenlivet 12 Yrs, Old Pulteney 12 Yrs

Acnoc 12 Yrs, Singleton 12 Yrs, Craggnmore 12 Yrs, Caol lla 12 Yrs

The Macallan 12Yrs,Dalwhinnie 15Yrs,Glenfiddich 15Yrs, Lagavulin 16Yrs ~ 188/3280

The Macallan 15 Yrs,Glenfiddich 18 Yrs, Glendronach 18 Yrs 218/3680
Bowmore 18 Yrs, Highland Park 18 Yrs, Glenlivet 18 Yrs

The Macallan 18 Yrs, The Balvenie 21 Yrs 298/5980
Singleton 21 Yrs, Gelnfiddich 21 Yrs, Glenlivet 21 Yrs

Japanese:

The Shanli Whisky 158/1,880

The Spring Source 12 Yrs 168/2080

Vodka

Stolichnaya . Absolut 158 1880
Belvedere . Ketel One . Grey Goose 168 2080
Gin

Bombay Sapphire . Tanqueray . Beefeater 158 1880
Monkey 47. Hendricks . Roku . Tanquery Ten.London No.1 168 2080
Bourbon

Jack Daniels . Jim Beam 158 1880
Maker's Mark-Woodford Reserve-Knob Creek 9 Yrs 168 2080
Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca . Havana 3 Yrs 158 1880
Bacardi 8 Yrs. Havana 7 Yrs 168 2080
Tequila

Camino . Olmeca 158 1880
Patron Silver . Don Junio . 1800 Reposado 168 2080
Cognac

Remy Martin VSOP . Hennessy VSOP . Larsen VSOP 188 2580
Remy Martin XO . Hennessy XO . Larsen XO 288 4280
Draught

Suntory The Premium Malt's . Hoegaarden . TsingTao $130/0.5L
Bottle Beer

Corona .Gweilo Pale Ale.Gweilo IPA 100

Water

Still / Sparkling 88

Other

Soft Drinks . Fruit Juice . Red Bull 68

Bar bites $38 for fixed charge Subject to 10% service charge



B E;A Chinese Spirit

$HEEA Jin Zuan Xi Jin

3 & £+ Moutai Prince 53/Z 500ML
LER-FEEHK GEEE) Wuliang Ye 52/% 500ML
MREREEMNFEE (EFE) Moutais3E s00ML
& B KA E 16.5/F Tai diao, ye shanghai
ZERI+/\FRETEME 500ML

Sake

Hakugakusen White Shironeri
HEAL H 4R GRS
Hakugakusen Black Kurogane

H &l AR RIS EE

Bot

980
1480

4980
6888

220 (%) 450
1980

680

720

Subject to 10% service charge



